Courier Bags Thickness (50 um)
Stock Size
Code Size (in mm) pcs/pack pcs/ctn
(W) (L)
CB050150240 150 X 240 100 2000
CB050240320 240 X 320 100 1000
CB050280380 280 X 380 100 1000
CB050340440 340 X 440 100 1000
CB050420450 420 X 450 100 500
CB050500550 500 X 550 100 500
CB050600650 600 X 650 100 300
e-mail: info@protix.com.au
PROTIX (AUST) PTY. LTD.
31 DAVIES AVE
NORTH SUNSHINE
MELBOURNE VIC 3020
Phone: (03) 9356 9081